
BRUNCH MENU

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 20

18

TIGER SHRIMP LIGHTLY STEAMED 
SERVED ARRABIATA SAUCE

18

CEVICHE
CURED SHRIMP, TOMATO, LIME, ONIONS, 
CILANTRO, AVOCADO

CHOPPED SHRIMP

26

ROMAINE LETTUCE, SHRIMP, BRUSQUETA SAUCE,
AVOCADO, CAESAR DRESSING, BACON, SHAVED 
PARMESAN

ARUGULA & SALMON
ARUGULA SALAD, SALMON,BRUSQUETA SAUCE,
LEMON VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN

SHRIMP & RISOTTO 23

SAUTEED PRAWNS, TWO SOFT POACHED 
EGGS, CREAMY RISOTTO

ENTREES

18

ITALIAN BENEDICT

LIGHTLY TOASTED CIABATTA, SAUTEED 
SPINACH, TWO POACHED EGGS, PARMESAN 
CREAMY SAUCE

CHEF LUIGI'S BREAKFAST

EGG WHITE FRITTATA, SPINACH, 
TOMATOES, MUSHROOM 

19

STARTERS SALADS 

*LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES*
WE ADD 20% GRATUITY ON PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE.

BURGERS/SANDWICHES

BLTEA
WILD ARUGULA, BACON, AVOCADO, TWO 
SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS, TOMATO

BREAKFAST BURGER
BEEF PATTY, SUNNY SIDE UP EGG, AIOLI, 
TOMATO, LETTUCE, MARINARA SAUCE,

MONTE CRISTO

SOURDOUGH BREAD, HAM, TURKEY, SWISS 
CHEESE, MUSTARD

18

GF= GLUTEN FREE
V= VEGETARIAN

CHILAQUILES 

GREEN OR RED SAUCE SAUTEED WITH HOMEMADE 
TORTILLAS WITH OVER EASY EGGS, 
RICE AND BEANS

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS
TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS, GREEN 
TOMATILLO SAUCE, JACK CHEESE, CREMA, 
RICE AND BEANS

FAJITAS

CHOICE OF PROTEIN SERVED WITH RICE 
AND BEANS, TORTILLAS, SOUR CREAM

SHRIMP

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST

CRUSHED HAZELNUTS, NUTELLA, ORGANIC 
BANANAS

19

25

19

18

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

V

19

DESSERTS

NUTELLA PIZZA

CHEESECAKE WITH BERRIES

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

LIMONCELLO CAKE

CRÈME BRÛLEE

PANCAKES

MAPLE SYRUP, POWDERED SUGAR

15

20

12

10

10

10

10

V

BREAKFAST BURRITO 18

SAUSAGE OR BACON, CHEESE, POTATOES, 
PICO DE GALLO

FRITTATA ANY WAY YOU LIKE

FINE HERBS, SPINACH, TOMATOES,
MUSHROOMS, ZUCCHINI, POTATOES, TOAST

FOLLOW US 
ON

INSTAGRAM

20GF

RIBEYE

CHICKEN

VEGGIES

27

28

22

18


